
 
WMCO SPRING 2017 
SPORTS BROADCAST SCHEDULE 
 

Wednesday, March 1  WLAX vs. Franciscan     3:30 p.m. 
 
Friday, March 17   Baseball vs. Bluffton    3:00 p.m. 
 
Saturday, March 18   Softball vs. Thomas More    12:30 p.m. 
 
     Softball vs. Thomas More    3:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, March 22  MLAX vs. LaRoche     3:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, March 28   Baseball vs. Kenyon     3:30 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, March 29  MLAX vs. Bethany     4:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, March 30   Softball vs. Bethany     3:00 p.m. 
 
     Softball vs. Bethany     5:30 p.m. 
 
Saturday, April 1   Baseball vs. Marietta    12:30 p.m. 
     
Wednesday, April 5   Softball vs. Wilmington    5:00 p.m. 
   
Saturday, April 8   MLAX vs. Ohio Northern    6:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, April 11   Softball vs. Capital     2:30 p.m. 
 
     Softball vs. Capital     5:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, April 12  WLAX vs. Capital     6:30 p.m. 
 
Friday, April 14   Softball vs. Ohio Northern    12:30 p.m. 
        
     Softball vs. Ohio Northern    3:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, April 19  Baseball vs. Mount Union    12:30 p.m. 
 
     Baseball vs. Mount Union    4:00 p.m. 
 
Saturday, April 22   MLAX vs. Mount Union    12:30 p.m. 
 
Saturday, April 29   Softball vs. Baldwin Wallace   12:30 p.m. 
 
     Softball vs. Baldwin Wallace   3:00 p.m. 
 

 
Updated 4/5. All games live on 90.7 FM, OrbitMediaOnline.com, TuneIn Radio, 
and the free WMCO app. Game times/dates subject to change due to weather 
conditions/postponement.  


